POWR Tﬁ

Power unit

[%/2N-m0.2kgf-m, 151 - Ib) |

4

[M]/8N-m (0.8 kgf - m, 5.9t Ib)

V)4 N - m (0.4 kgf - m, 3.0 ft - Ib) |

%j

: Q

2

//

8

RS

d
Y (, fl"ll

[M]29 N - m (2.9 kgf - m, 21.4 1t - Ib) |
[“]4N-m(0.4kgf-m,3.0ft-Ib)]|

o f%“v
¢r

”’(&\

%% A
\\\ § g@/%jw m (0.9 kgf - m, 6.6t - Ib) |

1 3 S6D85040
No. Part name Qty Remarks
1 Screw 5 @6 x 30 mm
2 | Cover 1
3 | Spark plug wire 4
4 Holder 2
5 Holder 2
6 Bolt 1 M6 x 12 mm
7 Holder 1
8 | Clamp 1
9 | Hose 1
10 | Plastic tie 1
11 | Ignition coll 2
12 | Bracket 2
13 | Bolt 4 M6 x 25 mm
14 | Holder 2
15 | Starter motor 1
16 | Bolt 3 M8 x 45 mm
17 | Terminal 1
5-7 http://ReadManuals.com 6D81G11

Download this Manual



http://www.PDFforLess.com/outboard.motors/yamaha/2005.Yamaha.F90HP.outboards.htm

